
SITE KEY PLAN:

BUILDING KEY PLAN:

Valley View Business Ctr III

Las Vegas, NV 89118

Bldg. 400

6380 South Valley View Boulevard STE 420
03/29/23

SUITE DATA:

CLEAR HEIGHT 20'-10"
GRADE LEVEL DOORS 1

SFOFFICE 912
SFWAREHOUSE 212
SFASSEMBLY 348
SFTOTAL 1,472

WAREHOUSE

13'-3"

11'-0"

13'-0"

12'-1"

7'-11"

23'-6"

RECEP

19'-9"

7'-7"

11'-5"

11'-8"

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE AREA

TE
C

O
 R

O
A

D

10
0

200300

VALLEY VIEW BLVD

PO
ST

 R
O

A
D

40
0


	Sheets and Views
	922_400-420


